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End of Quarter (9 week grading period)

End of Semester

Progress Reports Go Hom

7/4
7/28
8/5
8/11
9/1
9/15
10/9
10/10
10/13-16
10/17

10/20

11/11
11/24-28
12/19
12/22-1/2
1/5
1/19
2/9-12

2/13-17

3/9
3/12
3/30-4/6
5/7
5/21
5/22
5/25
6/19

4th of July Holiday
10-mo. Employees Return
Teachers Returnto Work
First Day of School

Labor Day

Teacher PD Day (Student
Holiday)

EndofQ1

Fair Day Holiday
Parent-Teacher Conferences
FallBreak

Teacher PD Day (Student
Holiday)

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Holiday
End of Q2/Semester 1
Christmas Break
Teacher PD Day (Student
Holiday

MLK Day
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Mardi Gras Holiday/
Presidents’ Day Observation

Teacher PD Day (Student
Holiday)

EndofQ3
Spring Break
Last Day for Seniors

Last Day for Students/End of
Q4/Semester2

Teacher Work Day/ Last Day
Memorial Day Holiday
Juneteenth Holiday
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